
RMG 60

MAIN BARGE PARTICULARS CRANE BASIC INFO
Length, Overall
Beam

Maximum Draft

BARGE TONNAGE

Net Tonnage

BARGE MOORING SYSTEM

Spud Length (approx.)

BARGE INFO

Official Number

Make
Model
Lift Capacity

CRANE PARTICULARS
Boom Length
Lift Block Rating (Main)
Heel Length

www.resolvemarine.com

Tip Section Length
MAIN BLOCK

Type

100’ Crane Barge with Spuds

Depth

Minimum Height

Gross Tonnage

No. of Spuds

Flag

-Parts of Wire

Rev Date:v1072020

140 ft
35 st
20 ft
20 ft

4
7/8 in
7/8 in

American
5530
75 st

30.48 m
12.192 m

1.8 m
1.8 m

6.1 m

100 ft
40 ft

6 ft
6 ft

20 ft

20 t
20 t

14 m
2

654138
Floating Crane

USA

Spud Well x4
Spud Diameter

Deck Bits
60.96cm
45.72cm

24in
18in

YES
Kevels

45 ft

YES

-Size of Wire 

Headache Ball Wire SizeHead


